Rocki
Rocki
Rocki
Rocki
Rocki
Rocki
Rocki
Rocki

mean
s.em

CXADR
0.408
0.457
0.273
0.215
0.247
0.153
0.148
0.225

0.266
0.046

OCLN

0.259
0.235
0.315
0.452
0.315
0.335
0.452
0.298

0.333
0.033

TJP1

0.558
0.518
0.415
0.408
0.552
0.498
0.604
0.507

0.508
0.028

CDH1

0.255
0.215
0.305
0.288
0.156
0.158
0.155
0.255

0.223
0.025



